Instrumentation Ball Valves
SERIES - YBV01
YDB VALVES LLP, a pioneer manufacturing company having good experience in the designing and manufacturing of a
new concept instrumentation Valves: Manifolds, Monoflanges, SBB & DBB Valves both in needle and ball types,
Floating and Trunnion design Ball Valves, strictly produced in according to the most stringent quality standards of
safety and efficiency.
We have a fully well-equipped modern in-house manufacturing facility using CNC lathes, VMC, etc. with highly

 MT  - Male pipe thread to YDB ODT Tube Fi�ngs
 MF  - Male pipe thread to Female pipe thread
2. END CONNECTION TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 MM  - Male pipe thread
 FF  - Female pipe thread
VALVE DESCRIPTION
ORDERING NUMBER
FOR TUBE CONNECTIONS
ORDERING NUMBER
FOR PIPE END CONNECTIONS
BALL VALVES
1. VALVE SERIES CODE DESCRIPTION
3. END CONNECTION SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION
TUBE OD SIZE
 PIPE THREAD SIZE
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/8" 2 1/2" 8
 1/4" 4 3/4" 12
 3/8" 6 1" 16
4. PIPE THREAD TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 N  - Male / Female NPT
 RT  - Male / Female BSPT
 RG  - Female BSP
 SE - SAE Straight Thread
5. MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTIONS
 SS  - SS316
 CS  - Carbon Steel
6. VALVE / SEAT MATERIAL
 F - Peek
BALL VALVES SERIES  : YBV01
ORDERING INFORMATION
5
7. SEAL MATERIAL
 B - Buna-N
 M - EPDM
в V - Viton
E - PTFE
                      FRACTIONAL                         METRIC
SIZE       CODE SIZE CODE
 1/4” ODT 4 6mm ODT 6M
3/8” ODT 6 8mm ODT 8M
1/2” ODT 8 10mm ODT 10M
3/4” ODT 12 12mm ODT 12M
1” ODT 16 16mm ODT 16M
Head Office :
Y-21, Khan Real Industrial Estate,
N. H. 08, Pelhar, Vasai Phata,
Vasai East, Palghar - 401208.
INDIA.
Contact us: +91- 80 8701 0270
Write us: info@ydbvalves.com
Website : www.ydbvalves.com
YDB VALVES LLP
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Manufacturing Co.
TM